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Be Legendary.”

2019 Schedule of the Eligibility Systems Modernization Project

Executive Steering Committee Meetings

In compliance with NDCC Sections 44-04-19 and 44-04-20, this provides public notice of
the North Dakota Department of Human Services’ Eligibility Systems Modernization
Project Executive Steering Committee meetings for the calendar year 2019.

The committee has established meetings on Tuesdays starting January 15, 2019. Times
listed are in Central Time.

Date
January 15
January 22
February 5
February 19
March 5
March 19
April 2

April 16

April 30

May 14

May 28

June 11
June 25

July 9

July 23
August 6
August 20
September 3
September 17
October 1
October 15
October 29
November 12
November 26
December 10

Date Posted: January 10, 2019

Time
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.

Location
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
ITD Ground Floor conference room (Judicial Wing, Capitol)
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



